EquipHER Women Near You

To join, simply find a group near you in the list below and email the leader by clicking on their name.

Leader
Sandy Smith
Kristin Clouse
Cindi White

Charity Rattray
Carol Resleff

Cyndi Pollard
Janet Richards

Angela Craig
Janet Richards

Teresa Bates

Brenda Franklin-Strout

Allie Espinosa

NW Ministry Network Women

Meeting Day
2nd Sunday/month

1st Friday/month
2nd Sunday/month
2nd Sunday/month
2nd Sunday/month
2nd Sunday/month
2nd Sunday/month
2nd Sunday/month
2nd Sunday/month
1st Tuesday/month
2nd Tuesday/month
2nd Sunday/month

Start Date
9/11/2016
9/2/2016
9/11/2016
9/11/2016
9/25/2016
9/11/2016
9/11/2016
9/11/2016
9/11/2016
9/6/2016
9/13/2016
9/11/2016

425.888.4800

Location

Bothell, WA
Centralia, WA
Deer Park, WA
Ellensburg, WA
Mill Creek, WA
Olympia, WA
Online

Online
Redmond, WA
Renton, WA
Renton, WA
Sandpoint, ID

I AM
HER

NW MINISTRY
NETWORK WOMEN

mindyp@northwestministry.com


mailto:Sandy.s@cedarpark.org?subject=EquipHER%20Bothell%20Group
mailto:kristinwithsfa@aol.com?subject=EquipHER%20Centralia%20Group
mailto:Clwhite6@yahoo.com?subject=EquipHER%20Deer%20Park%20Group
mailto:mrs.charity.rattray@gmail.com?subject=EquipHER%20Ellensburg%20Group
mailto:cmacdonn@gmail.com?subject=EquipHER%20Mill%20Creek%20Group
mailto:Cyndi@cyndipollard.com?subject=EquipHER%20Olympia%20Group
mailto:janet@redmondag.org?subject=EquipHER%20Online%20Group
mailto:angelac@northwestministry.com?subject=EquipHER%20Online%20Group
mailto:janet@redmondag.org?subject=EquipHER%20Redmond%20Group
mailto:teresab@northwestministry.com?subject=EquipHER%20Renton%20Group
mailto:brenda.franklin@comcast.net?subject=EquipHER%20Renton%20Group
mailto:ace.espin70@gmail.com?subject=EquipHER%20Sandpoint%20Group

